
Branching chute

To move materials

 
Allows the connection of two columns of ducts

FEATURES

Technical description

Actions :

Slate / Framework / Waterproofing / Metal /
Tile

Trades : 

SPECIFICATIONS

Working at height

590

590

1130

0

Lenght (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Weight (kg)

Worksite supplies Chutes

Ref. 435633

Ultra High Molecular Weight Polyethylene (THPM)

Blow extrusion

Technical sheet


